
2020-2021 NSNA Executive Board

President Leadership Development & Awards Chair Ways & Means District 1
Karee Nielsen Lora Harders Mary Lou Pohlmeier Susan Zander
1842 Furnas Street 1124 S. Burwick Rd. 660 E. Monument Rd. 5218 So. 53rd
Ashland, NE 68003 Wood River, NE 68883 Glenvil, NE 68941 Lincoln, NE 68816
Work: 402-944-2114 ext 2516 Work: 308-583-2249 Work: 402-756-2085 402-436-1319
Cell: 402-570-3950 Cell: 309-390-4031 Cell: 402-469-1043 402-580-8554
karee.nielsen@agps.org lharders@wrrsd.org MaryLouPohlmeier@bluehillschools.org SZander@lps.org

lharders@opaafood.com
President-Elect Public Relations District 2
Shelia Sanford Legislative Chair Tammy Yarmon Tara Brooking
1848 K Rd. Judy Poehlman 3215 Cuming Street 18766 P Street
Minden, NE 68959 57477 860th Rd. Omana, NE 68131 Omaha, NE 68135
Cell: 308-830-2012 Wayne, NE 68787 Work: 531-299-9848 Phone: 402-690-4625
shelia.sanford@mindenwhippets.org Work: 402-375-3150 Cell: 402-981-5120 brookingtd@aol.com

Cell: 402-369-1460 Tamara.Yarmon@ops.org
Vice President jupoehl1@waynebluedevils.org District 3
Brock Kaupp Webmaster John Ahlers
43586 901st Rd Certification/Membership Chair Paula Wagner 1406 Dakota St.
Springview, NE 68778 Brock Kaupp 23800 S. 25th Emerson, NE 68733
Phone: 402-497-3501 43586 901st Rd Martell, NE 68404 Work: 402-695-2636
BKaupp@kpschools.org Springview, NE 68778 Phone: 402-310-6106 Home: 402-695-8048

Phone: 402-497-3501 Paula-wagner@cdolinc.net Cell: 712-577-1814
Secretary BKaupp@kpschools.org Basement_cook@yahoo.com jahlers@ehpirates.org
Pam Buchholz
609 Whitney St. Newsletter Chair Industry Reps District 4
Pender, NE 68407 Sharon Schaefer, SNS Chuck Petrmichl Denise Bone
Work: 402-385-3244 ext 5015 16128 Cary Street General Mills 300 L Street
Home: 402-385-2346 Omaha, NE 68136 1519 N. 211th St. Aurora, NE 68818
pabuchh1@penderschools.org Cell: 201-317-5590 Elkhorn, NE 68022 Work: 402-694-2844

sschaefer@gpsne.org Cell: 308-726-5515 Cell: 402-326-2092
Treasurer chefsharonschaefer@gmail.com Chuck.Petrmichl@genmills.com dbone@4rhuskies.org
Trish Sedlacek
21923 Pflug Rd. Nutrition Standards Co-Chairs District 5
Gretna, NE 68028 Kayte Partch Shelley Seager
Home: 402-332-3927 Beth Haas 202 Rd. E
Cell: 402-657-8455 NE Dept. of Education Sutton, NE 68979
tsedlacek@gpsne.org PO Box 94987 Cell: 308-726-5515

Lincoln, NE 68509-4987 shelley.seager@gmail.com
(800) 731-2233
Kayte.Partch@nebraska.gov District 6/8

Nebraska School Nutrition Association Work: 402-560-8187 Kimberly Smith
PO Box 94921 beth.haas@nebraska.gov 2415 W. 9th Street
Lincoln, NE 69509-4921 Work: 402-417-3324 North Platte, NE 69101
NSNA Webstie Phone: 308-660-0066
www.nebraskasna.org DHHS Food Distribution Chair kimberly.smith392@yahoo.com
School Nutrition Association Chad Mohr
2900 S. Quincy Street, Suite 700 301 Centennial Mall South
Arlington, VA 22206 Lincoln, NE 68509-5026
Phone: 703-824-3000 Phone: 402-560-0480
www.schoolnutrition.org Chad.mohr@nebraska.gov

http://www.nebraskasna.org
http://www.schoolnutrition.org

